
Federation of Tibberton C.E. Primary School & 

St Lawrence C.E. Primary Schools 

Terms and Holidays 2025/2026                                                                 

 

Autumn Term 2025 

PD Days:           Monday 1st / Tuesday 2nd September (school closed to pupils) 

Term begins:    Wednesday 3rd September   

Half Term:         Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October  

Term ends:        Friday 19th December     

 

Spring Term 2026 

PD Day:           Monday 5th January (school closed to pupils) 

Term begins:    Tuesday 6th January   

Half Term:        Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February  

Term ends:       Friday 27th March 

 

Summer Term 2026 

Term begins:    Monday 13th April   

May Day:          Monday 4th May   

PD Day:            Friday 22nd May (school closed to pupils) 

Half Term:        Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May   

Term ends:      Friday 17th July    

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..    

Staff PD Days:  

Monday 2nd September 2025                          

Tuesday 3rd September 2025 

Monday 6th January 2026 

Friday 22nd May 2026 

Monday 21st July 2026 

 

Provisionally a 6th inset day may be added dependent upon conversion to academy status. 


